
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keilan Dilley Riverside Cyclones 152.0 0.0

2 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 152.3 0.0

3 Hunter Hartman Riverside Cyclones 153.0 0.0

4 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0

4 Kyle Burnett JCN 154.0 0.0

4 Vinnie Carter Valley Falls High School 154.0 0.0

4 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 154.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keilan Dilley Riverside Cyclones 152.0 0.0

2 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 152.3 0.0

3 Hunter Hartman Riverside Cyclones 153.0 0.0

4 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0

4 Kyle Burnett JCN 154.0 0.0

4 Vinnie Carter Valley Falls High School 154.0 0.0

4 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 154.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keilan Dilley Riverside Cyclones 152.0 0.0

2 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 152.3 0.0

3 Hunter Hartman Riverside Cyclones 153.0 0.0

4 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Kyle Burnett JCN 154.0 0.0

4 Vinnie Carter Valley Falls High School 154.0 0.0

4 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 154.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keilan Dilley Riverside Cyclones 152.0 0.0 0

2 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 152.3 0.0 0

3 Hunter Hartman Riverside Cyclones 153.0 0.0 0

4 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0 0

4 Kyle Burnett JCN 154.0 0.0 0

4 Vinnie Carter Valley Falls High School 154.0 0.0 0

4 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 154.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 152.3 0.0

22 Hunter Hartman Riverside Cyclones 153.0 0.0

39 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 154.0 0.0

59 Vinnie Carter Valley Falls High School 154.0 0.0

62 Kyle Burnett JCN 154.0 0.0

94 Keilan Dilley Riverside Cyclones 152.0 0.0

108 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0


